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Qimam El-Hayat International Schools
Semester 1 Exams Timetable

(Grade 4)

Date Subject Materials included

Reading: Because of Winn Dixie
Lewis and Clark and Me
Textbook, Reader's & Writer's Notebook p. 42 & 53

English

Sunday, November 14, 2021 «p 1
aper Conventions: Reader's & Writer's Notebook

Declarative and Interrogative Sentences: p. 43, 50, & 96

Imperative and Exclamatory Sentences: p. 54, 61, & 98

Grammar: Textbook: Lessons 1 & 2 Pp. 10 — 23

i Spelling: Reader's & Writer's Notebook
Monday, November 15, 2021 English pelling

“Paper 2”
p. 44, 49, 55, 60, & 97
J Al 1 gl / 2SS Al /Al g A sl / e Laia ) bl
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Saudi Social Aaiill g )/ jabiad) /o Ul o sgda
Zaa all 5 81a g (puu el IS
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Computer Textbook (Pp. 8 — 29)
Chapter 2 — Lessons 2, 3, & 4 “Textbook Pp. 16 — 33”

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Science & Chapter Review

Chapter 2 — Lesson 1 “Textbook Pp. 54 — 61”
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Topic 1 (Lesson 4)

Topic 2 (Lesson 5)

Sunday, November 21, 2021 Math
Topic 3 (Lessons 1, 2,3,4,5,6,&7)
(Textbook)
Social Chapter 1 — Lessons 1, 2, & 3
Monday, November 22, 2021
Studies (Textbook Pp. 8 — 29)
(Qil g1 gl ) Adadl) dleadl / Apans) Aleall ;a0 ) B
.okl 5 daa gl U s ;£ 30aY)
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Arabic A5 LAl calls o 2 a guall
. )Mﬂ‘ : S}‘Jﬂ‘
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_ ade ) o i) s/ alu g agle ) e ) 5y alasl cénanl)
Islamic i i L
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Studics A I 8 ) 3t s g
J}@_H\ elall / elall dani - 4841
(el i)
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Erench Textbook "Jojo": Pp. 3-8, Pp. 10 — 14, & Pp. 16 — 18

Workbook "Cahier d’activités": p. 4 & Pp. 6 — 12
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